
S. No. Reg No. Name of Student Father's Name DOB Cat SC/ST/OBC Remarks

Wt-1 186 YUVIK RAJPUT RAJPUT RAMESH R 14.09.2018 V OBC  NCL RTE

Wt-2 127 KRISHANG BHARAT PARMAR BHARAT 08.08.2018 II SC RTE

Wt-3 215 GHANISH MANISH NIGHOT MANISH B NIGHOT 18.05.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-4 143 DEVANSH KALPESH KUMAR KALPESH 26.09.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-5 56 JASNAVI S KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR 18.10.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-6 293 MINAL DASARATH NAIK DASARATH NAIK 04.12.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-7 112 VANKAR VIHAAN H HASMUKH V 24.11.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-8 247 RATHWA ABHIVANSHI RATHWA KIRPALSING 20.07.2018 I ST RTE

Wt-9 282 ROHIT JANVI HASMUKHBHAI ROHIT HASMUKHBHAI 04.03.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-10 175 ANSH SHAHIKANT SOLANKI SHASHIKANT 15.01.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-11 115 ALDRINE ARPIT NINAMA ARPIT NINAMA 13.12.2018 II ST RTE

Wt-12 62 RUTHALA YOSHITHSRI CHINMAI RUTHALA VENKATA RAMAYYA 18.09.2018 II OBC NCL RTE

Wt-13 219 AKRITI SINGH BINKU SINGH 15.01.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-14 275 GAURAV KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR 29.03.2019 I SC RTE

Wt-15 248 PRIYANK B VANKAR BHAVESH R VANKAR 09.10.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-16 177 DRASHTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI DHARMENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI 01.08.2018 III SC RTE

Wt-17 28 PARMAR RUDRAVEERSINH RAJDIPSINH RAJDIPSINH 16.08.2018 III OBC NCL RTE

Wt-18 268 KAVYA PARNAR DARASBHAI CHIMAN BHAI PARMAR 21.04.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-19 21 ARUSH LODHI ASHARAM 05.05.2018 I OBC NCL RTE

Wt-20 324 KUMARI BANDNA LEELADHAR 01.09.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-21 85 YASHTI JIGNESH HINGOO JIGNESH 12.10.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-22 301 MIHIR ASHVINBHAI RATHOD ASHVINBHAI 03.11.2018 III SC RTE

Wt-23 211 UTKARSH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RAJAK 06.03.2019 I SC RTE

Wt-24 233 SARITA PAHARIN JAMUNA PAHARIYA 02.04.2018 V ST RTE

Wt-25 2 ABHISHEK ANAND PRAMOD KUMAR 28.03.2019 I OBC NCL RTE

Wt-26 116 YUG SAHJANAND BAROT SAHJANAND LAXMIKANT BAROT 04.04.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-27 159 ISHA RUSHIKESH PATEL RUSHIKESH 24.10.2018 III EWS RTE

Wt-28 204 DEVANSH SAMIR VAGHELA SAMIR VAGHELA 01.03.2017 V SC RTE

Wt-29 205 LAXITA  FAKIRA JUNI  16.01.2019 I OBC  NCL RTE

Wt-30 38 DAMOR TARULESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI 26.05.2018 III OBC NCL RTE

Wt-31 242 RUDRA RAJESHKUMAR ROHIT RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ROHIT 01.01.2019 III SC RTE

Wt-32 304 ODE PRAHAL KAMLESHBHAI ODE KAMLESHBHAI 21.03.2019 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-33 35 VISHWAJIT KUMAR PANDIT AMARJEET KUMAR 30.09.2018 I OBC NCL RTE

Wt-34 46 NITYA DIYESH BHATIA DIVYESH BHATIA 27.06.2018 IV OBC  NCL RTE

Wt-35 26 NIYAM TUSHARKUMAR PRAJAPATI TUSHARKUMAR 27.02.2019 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-36 144 PARTH ANANDSINH GORE ANANDSINH GORE 26.02.2019 V GEN RTE

Wt-37 149 SHAURYA SHANKAR PRAJAPATI SHANKARH PRAJAPATI 20.07.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-38 329 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR 06.07.2018 I SC RTE

Wt-39 61 NITHYA JESSLYN NUTHALAPTI SANDEEP NUTHALAPTI 28.11.2018 II SC RTE

Wt-40 317 VIDHI MAHTO FALINDRA MAHTO 17.05.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-41 138 KASHVI KARITKUMAR PANCHAL KARTIK KUMAR 26.11.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-42 230 MAKWANA DEV KIRITBHAI KIRITBHAI 18.11.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-43 243 BHAVYA SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH 28.03.2019 V GEN RTE

Wt-44 42 AVKASHI KANISH BHAI PARMAR KANISH PARMAR 07.07.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-45 196 AYAN RAJENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI RAJENDRAKUMAR 09.07.2018 III SC RTE

Wt-46 291 GRESHA PRIYANKABEN ZALA PRIYANKA NAGINBHAI 19.01.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-47 194 NIVANSHI BAGRI BAGRI VIRENDRA SINGH 29.01.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-48 19 KHUSHI KUMARI T N TIWARI 05.01.2019 I EWS RTE

Wt-49 277 SHIVANSHI ANILKUMAR MOURYA ANIL KUMAR 03.10.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-50 101 SAANVI KAPOOR SURENDRA KUMAR 31.07.2018 I SC RTE

Wt-51 299 JIYANSHI NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 30.03.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-52 174 AYAAN SHASHIKANT SOLANKI SHASHIKANT 15.01.2019 V SC RTE

Wt-53 97 JASSI SAROJ SANDEEP SAROJ 30.06.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-54 57 PRISHA MAHESH DORLIKAR MAHESH 18.10.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-55 281 ANJALBEN VIJAYBHAI BHOYE VIJAYBHAI 26.01.2019 III ST RTE

Wt-56 37 VEDANTKUMAR BUPENDRA KUMAR CHAOUDHARI BUPENDRA BHAI 03.09.2018 III ST RTE

Wt-57 311 ADITYA KUMAR BINOD K PASWAN 01.11.2018 I SC RTE

Wt-58 322 SMITH SACHIN PATIL SACHIN GANESH 30.07.2018 V OBC NCL RTE
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Wt-59 34 VISHVANATH RAJUBHAI MAHYAVANSHI RAJUBHAI 30.05.2018 III SC RTE

Wt-60 295 JIANA RAKESHBHAI GOHIL RAKESH BHAI 28.07.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-61 77 KUSH VIVEK KANTARIYA VIVEK M KATARIYA 21.10.2016 III SC RTE

Wt-62 117 HITANSHI MEHDA RAM 06.09.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-63 179 REYANSH KORI RAHUL KORI RAHUL RAMANJOR 14.4.2018 V SC RTE

Wt-64 271 MEET VERMA GHANSHYAM 03.11.2018 V OBC  NCL RTE

Wt-65 286 RADHIKA KUMARI MITHUN SHARMA MITHUN SHARMA 15.10.2018 V OBC  NCL RTE

Wt-66 310 ARYAN GUPTA AVINASH KUMAR 03.10.2018 I OBC NCL RTE

Wt-67 45 NISHKA DIVYESH BHATIA DIVYESH BHATIA 27.06.2018 IV OBC  NCL RTE

Wt-68 44 ARYAN KHUSWAHA RAJU PRASAD 23.07.2018 V OBC NCL RTE

Wt-69 290 DAKSH SINGH SHEKHAWAT DIGVIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT 03.08.2018 V EWS RTE

Wt-1 77 KUSH VIVEK KANTARIYA VIVEK M KATARIYA 21.10.2016 III SC DA

Wt-2 144 PARTH ANANDSINH GORE ANANDSINH GORE 26.02.2019 V GEN DA

Wt-3 204 DEVANSH SAMIR VAGHELA SAMIR VAGHELA 01.03.2017 V SC DA

Wt-1 195 NITYAM KUMAR KAMLESH PANDIT 16.09.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-2 164 KAAVYA SETHI KAPIL MOHAN SETHI 29.10.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-3 68 REYANSH SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH 11.11.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-4 157 CHAUHAN SURVI RAHULBHAI CHAUHAN RAHUL BHAI 07.02.2019 I SC Cat-1
Wt-5 342 KRIYANSH SAMIR PAWAR SAMIR RAMESH PAWAR 24.11.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-6 212 SHREYANSH SINGH ANAND KUMAR SINGH 30.09.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-7 211 UTKARSH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RAJAK 06.03.2019 I SC Cat-1
Wt-8 272 KARTIK MISHRA MISHRA PAKAJ KUMAR 20.01.2019 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-9 101 SAANVI KAPOOR SURENDRA KUMAR 31.07.2018 I SC Cat-1

Wt-10 17 YUKSHITHA GOVIND GOVIND RAM 31.05.2018 I OBC Cat-1
Wt-11 58 UJJAWAL KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH 21.10.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-12 329 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR 06.07.2018 I SC Cat-1
Wt-13 35 VISHWAJIT KUMAR PANDIT AMARJEET KUMAR 30.09.2018 I OBC NCL Cat-1
Wt-14 30 TEJAS SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA 12.10.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-15 96 ABHINAV SHANDILYA AASHISH KUMAR THAKUR 10.01.2019 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-16 172 PARIN VIVEKBHAI RAVAL VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 03.12.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-17 2 ABHISHEK ANAND PRAMOD KUMAR 28.03.2019 I OBC NCL Cat-1
Wt-18 20 ADITYA SATENDRASINGH JAT SATENDRA 26.10.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-19 10 SHAURYA SACHINKUMAR 22.09.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-20 83 SHRUTI SINHA RITESH KUMAR 06.02.2019 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-21 232 SIDHI SINH JEETENDRA SINH 13.09.2019 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-22 60 ATHUKPAM JAI ADITYESH SINGH ATHOKPAM RINKUSINGH 09.04.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-23 201 GARGI VISHWAJEET KUMAR 04.03.2019 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-24 21 ARUSH LODHI ASHARAM 05.05.2018 I OBC NCL Cat-1
Wt-25 129 SRIJAN SHREE SUSHIL KUMAR 06.07.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-26 275 GAURAV KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR 29.03.2019 I SC Cat-1
Wt-27 119 KHANAK AKSHAY RAVADE AKSHAY RAVADE 19.09.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-28 205 LAXITA  FAKIRA JUNI  16.01.2019 I OBC  NCL Cat-1
Wt-29 296 MISS VAISHNAVI AMOL BANDAL AMOL JAGANNATH BANDAL 23.10.2014 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-30 184 POOJA PRADEEP LOMATE PRADEEP CHACK 03.05.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-31 310 ARYAN GUPTA AVINASH KUMAR 03.10.2018 I OBC NCL Cat-1
Wt-32 102 CHIRANJIVI ANAY SINGH ASHISH RANJAN 06.06.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-33 256 PRITESH KUMAR SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 18.01.2019 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-34 163 KRISHNARAJ SINH SARVAIYA UVARAJSINH 11.07.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-35 214 PRIYA DINESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI DINESHKUMAR CHHELAJI PRAJAPATI 26.05.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-36 48 PRACHI MEENA VIKASHKUMA MEENA 30.06.2018 I ST Cat-1
Wt-37 311 ADITYA KUMAR BINOD K PASWAN 01.11.2018 I SC Cat-1
Wt-38 69 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH DEV KUMAR SINGH 13.07.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-39 19 KHUSHI KUMARI T N TIWARI 05.01.2019 I EWS Cat-1
Wt-40 285 SAANVI SAH RAJESH KUMAR SAH 27.07.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-41 247 RATHWA ABHIVANSHI RATHWA KIRPALSING 20.07.2018 I ST Cat-1
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Wt-42 107 ARADHYA HEMSINGH 06.09.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-43 82 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN 04.05.2018 I SC Cat-1
Wt-44 217 RAJ RATAN AMBEDKAR SANJEEV KUMAR 07.01.2019 I SC Cat-1
Wt-45 54 SOURYA FANSE GAURAV FANSE 20.10.2018 I GEN Cat-1
Wt-46 254 NIDHI PARIHAR PANKAJ PARIHAR 02.01.2019 I SC Cat-1

Wt-47 168 ADYANSHI ROY TARA SHANKAR ROY 23.11.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-48 66 DEVANSH SINHA INDRAJEET KUMAR RAUSHAH 06.06.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-49 61 NITHYA JESSLYN NUTHALAPTI SANDEEP NUTHALAPTI 28.11.2018 II SC Cat-2
Wt-50 27 PARIKSHIT MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 20.04.2018 II ST Cat-2
Wt-51 313 PRANEEL MISHRA PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA 08.10.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-52 154 AARADHYA ANAND SHASHI KUMAR ANAND 26.04.2018 II OBC  NCL Cat-2
Wt-53 1 NANDINI DEEPAK THANVI DEEPAK TEJMAL THANVI 28.05.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-54 344 SHIVANSH KALPESH THAKAR KALPESH 11.01.2019 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-55 167 HET KATAKIYA JAYDEEP KATAKIYA 24.04.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-56 62 RUTHALA YOSHITHSRI CHINMAI RUTHALA VENKATA RAMAYYA 18.09.2018 II OBC NCL Cat-2
Wt-57 166 HETANSH KATAKIYA JAYDEEP KATAKIYA 24.04.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-58 74 YADUVER PATHAK JAYESH KANT PATHAK 24.07.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-59 73 YATHANSH PATHAK JAYESHKANT PATHAK 24.07.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-60 7 ANUBHAV YADAV DUSHYANT YADAV 06.10.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-61 251 GURNOOR GAURAV GANDHI 26.02.2019 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-62 249 DRISHTI JOGINDER SINGH 21.06.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-63 6 ADIKSHIT YADAV DUSHYANT YADAV 06.10.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-64 181 DEVANSH VINAY DEVLENKAR VINAY 23.05.2018 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-65 331 JAINAV VISHAL PARIKH VISHAL PARIKH 09.01.2019 II GEN Cat-2
Wt-66 115 ALDRINE ARPIT NINAMA ARPIT NINAMA 13.12.2018 II ST Cat-2
Wt-67 127 KRISHANG BHARAT PARMAR BHARAT 08.08.2018 II SC Cat-2

Wt-68 225 SAMARTH ASHVINKUMAR RATHVA ASHVINKUMAR 20.10.2018 III ST Cat-3
Wt-69 240 KYARA BHUPESHKUMAR RANA BHUPESH RANA 02.10.2018 III OBC Cat-3
Wt-70 187 JIYANSHU DIPAKKUMAR SHINDE DIPAKKUMAR 30.03.2019 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-71 315 PANTH UDAYBHAI DHOBI UDAYJAGDISHBHAI DHOBI 12.09.2018 III OBC NCL Cat-3
Wt-72 156 RUDRAM PRITESHKUMAR 6.11.2018 III SC Cat-3
Wt-73 188 JARNAV DIPAKKUMAR SHINDE DIPAKKUMAR 30.03.2019 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-74 77 KUSH VIVEK KANTARIYA VIVEK M KATARIYA 21.10.2016 III SC Cat-3
Wt-75 273 VED VISHNUBHAI ASAL VISHNUBHAI 13.03.2019 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-76 151 KIAAN DIVYESHKUMAR MEHTA DIVYESH MEHTA 5.4.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-77 301 MIHIR ASHVINBHAI RATHOD ASHVINBHAI 03.11.2018 III SC Cat-3
Wt-78 100 HENIL PAVANKUMAR BAROT PAVANKUMAR 23.04.2018 III OBC Cat-3
Wt-79 319 DEVASYA ALOK RAVAL ALOKKUMAR ASHVINBHAI RAVAL 14.04.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-80 162 KAYRA MANOJ KUMAR PARMAR MANOJ KUMAR 16.02.2019 III SC Cat-3
Wt-81 34 VISHVANATH RAJUBHAI MAHYAVANSHI RAJUBHAI 30.05.2018 III SC Cat-3
Wt-82 37 VEDANTKUMAR BUPENDRA KUMAR CHAOUDHARI BUPENDRA BHAI 03.09.2018 III ST Cat-3
Wt-83 196 AYAN RAJENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI RAJENDRAKUMAR 09.07.2018 III SC Cat-3
Wt-84 133 TWISHA KISHAN RATHAVA KISHAN RATHAVA 12.09.2018 III ST Cat-3
Wt-85 159 ISHA RUSHIKESH PATEL RUSHIKESH 10/24/2018 III EWS Cat-3
Wt-86 177 DRASHTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI DHARMENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI 01.08.2018 III SC Cat-3
Wt-87 334 MEGHRJ ARJUNBHAI RATHWA ARJUNBHAI RATHWA 12.08.2018 III ST Cat-3
Wt-88 242 RUDRA RAJESHKUMAR ROHIT RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ROHIT 01.01.2019 III SC Cat-3
Wt-89 325 DEVAM NIMESHKUMAR PATEL NIMESHKUMAR 25.09.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-90 281 ANJALBEN VIJAYBHAI BHOYE VIJAYBHAI 26.01.2019 III ST Cat-3
Wt-91 224 PRANSH DARSHAK BAROT DARSHAK LAXMIKANT BAROT 29.12.2018 III OBC Cat-3
Wt-92 91 SHRIPA SHRIKANT HARSH SHRIKANT 12.07.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-93 136 JALDIPSINH HARPALSINH GOHIL HARPALSINH 08.05.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-94 345 AVANINDRA PAL ANILKUMAR PAL 25.08.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-95 335 SUTHAR KAASHVI DARSHAN SUTHAR DARSHAN PRAHLADBHAI 23.12.2018 III OBC NCL Cat-3
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Wt-96 339 PANCHAL JEET BHAVESHKUMAR PANCHAL BHAVESHKUMAR 06.05.2018 III OBC Cat-3
Wt-97 228 RATHVA HIRALBEN VIRSIGVHAI VIRSIGBHAI 19.12.2019 III ST Cat-3
Wt-98 80 AARYA VIJAYRAJ PARMAR VIJAYRAJ GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 10.06.2018 III SC Cat-3
Wt-99 348 JISWA SHAILESHBHAI SHILESHBHAI 19.09.2018 III ST Cat-3

Wt-100 341 RATHVA KRISHA SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI 18.01.2019 III ST Cat-3
Wt-101 38 DAMOR TARULESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI 26.05.2018 III OBC NCL Cat-3
Wt-102 28 PARMAR RUDRAVEERSINH RAJDIPSINH RAJDIPSINH 16.08.2018 III OBC NCL Cat-3
Wt-103 332 KRISHA AMIT KAMBLE AMIT KAMBLE 24.03.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-104 86 KRISHVI BIREN KANSRA BIREN 03.10.2018 III GEN Cat-3
Wt-105 15 SHIVAM JAYSHBHAI BARIA JAYSHBHAI BARIA 22.09.2018 III OBC Cat-3
Wt-106 75 NAYAK JAYSVI RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR 27.07.2018 III ST Cat-3

Wt-107 208 NISHAV DHARMESH PATEL DHARMESH PATEL 07.12.2018 IV GEN Cat-4
Wt-108 176 REYANSH MAYURKUMAR BHALANI MAYURKUMAR BHULABHAI BHALANI 19.07.2018 IV GEN Cat-4
Wt-109 23 SAKIB RAFIKUDDIN MULLA RAFIKUDDIN 27.02.2019 IV GEN Cat-4
Wt-110 183 SOLANKI KRUNAL KARTIKBHAI KARTIKBHAI SOLANKI 15.03.2019 IV OBC Cat-4
Wt-111 343 AARAV VIMAL CHAVDA VIMAL CHAVDA 16.04.2018 IV GEN Cat-4
Wt-112 261 PADHIYAR NITYA RAJ RAHUL BHAI RAHUL BHAI PADHIYAR 23.07.2018 IV GEN Cat-4
Wt-113 45 NISHKA DIVYESH BHATIA DIVYESH BHATIA 27.06.2018 IV OBC NCL Cat-4
Wt-114 337 AAYUSH VIMAL CHAVDA VIMAL 16.04.2018 IV GEN Cat-4
Wt-115 46 NITYA DIYESH BHATIA DIVYESH BHATIA 27.06.2018 IV OBC NCL Cat-4

Wt-116 59 AYANI PATTNAYAK PRIYARANJAN PATTNAYAK 21.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-117 289 JAGDEEP SINGH RATHORE PREM SINGH RATHORE 05.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-118 51 KIARA VISHWAKARMA RAHUL VISHWAKARMA 05.09.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-119 120 MISHITA VISHAL PUROHIT VISHAL RAMESHCHANDRA 29.11.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-120 170 HITIKSHA SANDIP PATIL SANDIP PATIL 10-04-18 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-121 148 TANVI LAYEK SANJOY LAYEK 10/15/2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-122 5 SHOURYA RAJESH RANVIR RAJESH 14.04.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-123 79 SARANSHIKA SENGAR RAM SINGH SENGAR 05.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-124 277 SHIVANSHI ANILKUMAR MOURYA ANIL KUMAR 03.10.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-125 229 NAVISH HARDIK SAPKAL HARDIK SAPKAL 25.12.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-126 99 LIMBANI NEEL BHAVINBHAI BHAVINBHAI 27.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-127 252 ARIYA KISHOR KUMAR PANCHAL KISHOR KUMAR AMBALAL PANCHAL 08.04.2019 V OBC  NCL Cat-5
Wt-128 239 RIYANSH MAHENDRA NAKUM MAHENDRA NAKUM 10.10.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-129 271 MEET VERMA GHANSHYAM 03.11.2018 V OBC  NCL Cat-5
Wt-130 287 DHRUV UPADHAYAY MUNESH KUMAR UPADHAYAY 12.11.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-131 121 AYANSH SURESH SHAH SURESH SHAH 08.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-132 158 RISHKA SINGH BIRBHAUDHAR SINGH 5/17/2019 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-133 49 KHRISHANG CHINTAN VYAS CHINTAN MUKESH KUMAR VYAS 20.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-134 347 DAKSH SAJJAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT SAJJAN SINGH 15.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-135 98 LIMBANI JHANVI JAYSUKHBHAI JAYSUKHBHAI 12.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-136 24 KUNAL KUMAR PRASAD PRASAD AJIT 19.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-137 227 VANKAR VEO JAGDISH BHAI JAGADISHBHAI 19.04.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-138 194 NIVANSHI BAGRI BAGRI VIRENDRA SINGH 29.01.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-139 161 ARPIT SHARMA RINKU SHARMA 07.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-140 280 SPANDANA SIDRAM GHALI SIDRAM GHALI 11.11.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-141 144 PARTH ANANDSINH GORE ANANDSINH GORE 2/26/2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-142 219 AKRITI SINGH BINKU SINGH 15.01.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-143 36 PRABHAY BHAGESH CHAUDHARI BHAGESH CHAUDHARI 16.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-144 186 YUVIK RAJPUT RAJPUT RAMESH R 14.09.2018 V OBC  NCL Cat-5
Wt-145 316 AVYAKT MISHRA ANURAG MISHRA 24.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-146 304 ODE PRAHAL KAMLESHBHAI ODE KAMLESHBHAI 21.03.2019 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-147 308 TAMANNA JAYGOVIND YARMA JAYGOVIND VERMA 08.02.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-148 94 DEVANSHI VALMIKI SHANKAR VALMIKI 05.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-149 178 RITVI VISHAL CHAUDHARI VISHAL CHAUDHARI 16.08.2018 V OBC Cat-5
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Wt-150 112 VANKAR VIHAAN H HASMUKH V 24.11.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-151 207 PURVA DHARMENDRA ROKADE DHARMENDRA 11.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-152 243 BHAVYA SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH 28.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-153 125 BHAVYANSH MAHOLIYA SUJAN SINGH 21.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-154 123 PUSHTI DEVI SINGH RAHUL SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH 21.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-155 338 ISHIKA CHUHAN DALVEER SINGH 29.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-156 324 KUMARI BANDNA LEELADHAR 01.09.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-157 169 HITVIK PRAKASH BHAI RABARI PRAKASH BHAI RABARI 1/21/2019 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-158 122 SHREYA JHA MANISH KUMAR JHA 18.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-159 92 SHIVA PATEL RAJESH PATEL 11.10.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-160 260 RAGHAV KUSHWAHA BHOORELAL KUNJILAL KUSHWAHA 26.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-161 106 ABHINANDAN SHARMA ANANDKUMAR SHARMA 13.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-162 116 YUG SAHJANAND BAROT SAHJANAND LAXMIKANT BAROT 04.04.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-163 118 NAXRAJSINH JITUBHA AAMAR JITUBHA JEMUBHA AAMAR 26.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-164 299 JIYANSHI NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 30.03.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-165 340 SHIVRAJ SANTOSH THAKARE SANTOSH 15.07.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-166 192 PATEL DHYEY AMITKUMAR AMITKUMAR 01.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-167 199 RONIT S RAJPUT SNEHAL RAJPUT 23.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-168 88 VYOM HITESH PATEL HITESH PATEL 14.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-169 137 PANDYA DEVARSH BHAVINBHAI BHAVIN PANDYA 01.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-170 18 GAURANSHI SHEKHAWAT JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 10.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-171 307 NAINSI PATEL CHANDRAKESH PATEL 21.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-172 117 HITANSHI MEHDA RAM 06.09.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-173 278 KRISHAV KUMAR PANDEY VISHWAJIT KUMAR PANDEY 01-10-18 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-174 171 KRISHA SANDIP PATIL SANDEEP PATIL 11.01.2017 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-175 85 YASHTI JIGNESH HINGOO JIGNESH 12.10.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-176 234 REYANSH MEHTA MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH MEHTA 14.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-177 174 AYAAN SHASHIKANT SOLANKI SHASHIKANT 15.01.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-178 57 PRISHA MAHESH DORLIKAR MAHESH 18.10.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-179 292 NAVYA MAYUR BHUSAL MAYUR 04.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-180 220 SHARMA YASH NILESHKUMAR SHARMA NILESHKUMARMAHESHBHAI 02.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-181 235 SUMIT M SHARMA MUKESH R SHARMA 30.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-182 323 RIYANSHI BHAVINKUMAR HELAYA BHAVIN KUMAR 23.06.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-183 326 PRATHAM SNEHALKUMAR SOLANKI SNEHALKUMAR 17.07.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-184 64 ARAGYA KUSHWAHA GULAB PRASAD KUSHWAHA 27.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-185 152 VIVANSH SINGH VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 10/21/2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-186 197 VIVAAN RAHUL BANDRE RAHUL BANDRE 11.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-187 253 ALIYA KISHORKUMAR PANCHAL KISHOR KUMAR AMBALAL PANCHAL 08.04.2020 V OBC  NCL Cat-5
Wt-188 349 VALAND VIYAN HARISH KUMAR HARISH KUMAR 12.09.2017 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-189 182 VALAND SHIVANSH DILIPBHAI DILIPBHAI 07.03.2019 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-190 53 ANSHAJ SONKAR GORELAL 06.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-191 90 MAKWANA JAINAM JALDHIBHAI MAKWANA JALDHI PRAVINBHAI 01.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-192 103 NIMRATKAUR KHALSA JOGINDER SINGH 21.011.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-193 276 BHATT SHAURYA HIRENBHAI BHATY HIREN D 30.04.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-194 141 GIRISHA CHACK PRADEEP CHACK 10/19/2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-195 318 ANU SHAH VIRENDRA SHAH 28.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-196 114 NIRVAAN DUTTA KUMAR NEELMANI KUMAR 29.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-197 139 HIYAN PINKINKUMAR PATEL PINAKINKUMAR PATEL 11/17/2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-198 213 SHRIYAN HEMANT RAGHORTE HEMANT VASANTRAO RAGHORTE 01.08.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-199 233 SARITA PAHARIN JAMUNA PAHARIYA 02.04.2018 V ST Cat-5
Wt-200 165 ARUSH MAULIKBHAI DHAMALIYA MAULIKBHAI 4/29/2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-201 204 DEVANSH SAMIR VAGHELA SAMIR VAGHELA 01.03.2017 V SC Cat-5
Wt-202 40 AARADHYA SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR 21.12.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-203 104 PARIDHI ANILKUMAR PARMAR ANILKUMAR M PARMAR 21.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-204 303 YASH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 29.11.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-205 95 KANVI GANDHI CHINTAN GANDHI 14.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
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Wt-206 265 ANSH JAGDISH UMALE JAGDISH UMALE 17.09.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-207 128 ARYAN JIGNESH PRAJAPATI JIGNESH PRAJAPATI 29.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-208 210 KASHVI JITENDRABHAI PATEL JITENDRA R. PATEL 19.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-209 269 PANCHAL ANIKSHABEN PRAGNESHKUMAR PANCHAL PRAGNESHKUMAR VINODBHAI 20.11.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-210 44 ARYAN KHUSWAHA RAJU PRASAD 23.07.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-211 143 DEVANSH KALPESH KUMAR KALPESH 9/26/2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-212 209 PUDRAM VIVEK PATEL VIVEK PATEL 05.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-213 31 SHIVANSH GIRISH GAJERA GIRISH GAJERA 16.11.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-214 346 RAAGHAV MAYUR GANDHI MAYUR 16.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-215 286 RADHIKA KUMARI MITHUN SHARMA MITHUN SHARMA 15.10.2018 V OBC  NCL Cat-5
Wt-216 200 ANAY SAGAR DESHPANDE SAGAR 11.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-217 223 MAANVI MISHRA DR. GEETESH K MISHRA 19.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-218 89 SVAYAM AMITKUMAR GUPTA AMITKUMAR GUPTA 10.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-219 266 PARMAR DEVANSHI HITESHKUMAR PARMAR HITESHKUMAR 08.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-220 305 MEKSHA YAKSHESHBHAI PATEL YAKSHESH PATEL 24.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-221 105 SAMRUDDHI MAYUR RANE MAYUR 22.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-222 321 PATEL FERIL UTKARSH UTKARSH PATEL 28.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-223 309 UJIWAL KUMAR YADAV RAJESH YADAV 02.05.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-224 145 PRIYANSH KARANVEER SINGH KUSHWAH KARANVEER SINGH 10/24/2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-225 328 JAYSHREE SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA 27.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-226 245 KUSHAGRA JOSHI VAIBHAV JOSHI 04.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-227 322 SMITH SACHIN PATIL SACHIN GANESH 30.07.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-228 218 JAL PARAS UPADHYAY PARAS. J. UPADHYAY 19.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-229 250 SIDDHI KUMARI MAHESHSINGH BHUMIHAR 17.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-230 11 PRINCERAJSINH AKSHAYSINH JADAV AKSHAYSINH A JADAV 08.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-231 160 PRACHI VIKRAM BHAI MACHHI VIKRAM BHAI 1/25/2019 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-232 297 ANANYA SINGH SHERE VIKRAM SINGH 01.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-233 300 MARNE NISHWA JAYDEEP JAYDEEP KATAKIYA 14.07.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-234 179 REYANSH KORI RAHUL KORI RAHUL RAMANJOR 14.4.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-235 147 YUHAAN MISHAL KINARIWALA MISHAL 3/26/2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-236 87 SHAURYA DIPAKBHAI PANKANIYA DIPAKBHAI 07.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-237 149 SHAURYA SHANKAR PRAJAPATI SHANKARH PRAJAPATI 7/20/2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-238 13 DHRUVANSH JAYDEEPSINH VARNAMIYA JAYDEEPSINH VARNAMIYA 09.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-239 109 MANMEET MANOJ 09.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-240 47 AAROHI KUMARI SULESHPRASAD KUSHWAHA SULESH KUSHWAHA 11.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-241 206 PRATYAKSH ANANDKUMAR  TIWARI ANAND KUMAR TIWARI 05.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-242 134 DEVANSHI MITUL PATEL MITUL 03.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-243 146 SAANVI SANJAY PATEL SANJAY K PATEL 05-08-18 V EWS Cat-5
Wt-244 150 JAY ASHOK PATIL ASHOK RANGRAV PATIL 02-04-19 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-245 268 KAVYA PARNAR DARASBHAI CHIMAN BHAI PARMAR 21.04.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-246 130 KIRTAN DIGESH PRAJAPATI DIGESH 16.02.2019 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-247 190 RADHYA KAMBOJ PRAVEEN KAMBOJ 23.06.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-248 138 KASHVI KARITKUMAR PANCHAL KARTIK KUMAR 26.11.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-249 238 AKASH VIKRANT KUMAR RAY VIKRANT RAY 08.12.2017 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-250 124 RAJSHREE RAJPUT JAGDISH RAJPUT 25.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-251 113 JANVI KUMARI VIJAYAKR VIJAY 29.06.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-252 131 DURVA HEMANT MAKWANA HEMANT H MAKWANA 28.08.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-253 221 SAISHA SHETH NITIN SURESH CHANRA SHETH 26.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-254 26 NIYAM TUSHARKUMAR PRAJAPATI TUSHARKUMAR 27.02.2019 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-255 279 SHAURYA RAJEEV BHAGAT RAJEEV KUMAR BHAGAT 13.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-256 283 RABNOOR SINGH HARJINDER SINGH MULLE HARJINDER SINGH MULLE 09.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-257 81 MEGH MANGESH JALAMKAR MANGESH 26.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-258 71 VANSH SAHU BASANT SAHU 11.07.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-259 8 PAREKH DHYANVI MEHULKUMAR PAREKH MEHUL 15.10.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-260 140 YASHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN 12-07-18 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-261 290 DAKSH SINGH SHEKHAWAT DIGVIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT 03.08.2018 V EWS Cat-5
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Wt-262 41 PATEL DHAYAN BPINBHAI BIPIN 22.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-263 39 MAKWANA AAROHI HITENDRAKUMAR HITENDRAKUMNAR 24.10.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-264 258 SHEKH AAHIL SOHILBHAI SHEKH SOHIL BHAI 15.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-265 293 MINAL DASARATH NAIK DASARATH NAIK 04.12.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-266 191 DRUV RITESH BADGUJAR RITESH VINAYAK BADGUJAR 22.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-267 237 JIYAN HITESHKUMAR JOSHI HITESH JOSHI 12.12.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-268 4 PRIYANSH SONI RITESH SONI 09.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-269 294 ADITYA MANISHBHAI GOHIL GOHIL MANISHBHAI 21.11.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-270 216 RABARI JAIVIK KIRANBHAI RABARI KIRANBHAI 30.03.2019 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-271 244 JENISHA PARMAR PIYUSH PARMAR 18.10.2018 V OBC  NCL Cat-5
Wt-272 126 RATHOD DHRUVANSHSINH ARPITSINH ARPIT SINH 08.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-273 215 GHANISH MANISH NIGHOT MANISH B NIGHOT 18.05.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-274 84 KHUSHI KARAMVIR SINGH PLAVAT PALAVAT KARAMVIR SINH 08.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-275 284 DEV ARYA KUNDAN KUMAR ARYA 10.07.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-276 97 JASSI SAROJ SANDEEP SAROJ 30.06.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-277 33 VYAS KRISHNA ADITYA VYAS ADITYA B 19.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-278 63 AARADHYA A SHAH ARPIT M SHAH 28.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-279 306 JANVI KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA RAJKUMAR 13.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-280 93 NANCY RAI SUBODH KUMAR 12.01.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-281 12 LAKSH KALPESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI KALPESHKUMAR 12.02.2019 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-282 42 AVKASHI KANISH BHAI PARMAR KANISH PARMAR 07.07.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-283 142 DEVANSHU PRAVEEN KUMAR CHACK PRAVEENKUMAR CHACK 07-06-18 V SC Cat-5
Wt-284 3 YANSHI RATHOD RAKESHKUMAR RATHOD 31.01.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-285 226 SNEH PDHARMENDRABHAI PATEL DHARMENDRA BHAI 24.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-286 295 JIANA RAKESHBHAI GOHIL RAKESH BHAI 28.07.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-287 336 VEDANT NAVAL KORALKAR NAVAL 25.11.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-288 330 JANHAVI GHOSH ANIMESH GHOSH 30.03.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-289 263 TAMANNA KARKI BHUPENDRA SINGH KARKI 17.08.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-290 288 AUM DEVENDRASINH RAJPUT DEVENDRASINH 18.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-291 230 MAKWANA DEV KIRITBHAI KIRITBHAI 18.11.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-292 29 SWARA DHRUV MAKADIA DHRUV M MAKADIA 15.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-293 282 ROHIT JANVI HASMUKHBHAI ROHIT HASMUKHBHAI 04.03.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-294 333 SHAH JAYTI BHARGAV BHARGAV J SHAH 05.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-295 236 RABARI SIYA ARUN KUMAR RABARI ARUNKUMAR 05.06.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-296 110 PARMAR ADIRA TUSHAR PARMAR TUSHAR N 05.01.2016 V SC Cat-5
Wt-297 43 AAROHI VERMA AMARNATH HARIPRASAD VERMA 13.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-298 25 PRIYANSH JIGNESH AJMERI JIGNESH 21.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-299 312 RUSHANK SONU JHA SONU JHA 27.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-300 111 AANVIK MAURYA SURYA PRAKASH MAURYA 27.09.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-301 185 KHUSHVI SATYADEV LOKHANDE SATYADEV 03.02.2019 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-302 32 RATNA KRUTARTH UNADKANT KRUTARH UNADKANT 31.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-303 189 KRISH VIPUL PANCHAL VIPUL A PANCHAL 04.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-304 246 DHRUMIT DILIP CHOUDHARY DILIP CHOUDHARY 16.10.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-305 248 PRIYANK B VANKAR BHAVESH R VANKAR 09.10.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-306 56 JASNAVI S KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR 18.10.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-307 22 DHEERAJ SAH SURESHKUMAR SAH 20.02.2019 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-308 132 JAIMISHABEN AMIT ROHIT AMIT HARJIVANBHAI ROHIT 25.08.2018 V SC Cat-5
Wt-309 264 AAROHI JAGDISH UMALE JAGDISH UMALE 17.09.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-310 317 VIDHI MAHTO FALINDRA MAHTO 17.05.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-311 65 PATEL ADITRI ANKIT PATEL ANKIT R 07.07.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-312 50 MISTRY DIVYA PURVESHKUMAR PURVESH 25.09.2018 V OBC NCL Cat-5
Wt-313 175 ANSH SHAHIKANT SOLANKI SHASHIKANT 15.01.2019 V SC Cat-5
Wt-314 327 KYARA PATEL DHIMANT PATEL 19.05.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-315 298 PATEL GRECY UMESHKUMAR PATEL UMESHKUMAR 13.12.2018 V GEN Cat-5
Wt-316 108 SOUMYA VITHAL PATIL VITHAL. H. PATIL 24.09.2018 V OBC Cat-5
Wt-317 291 GRESHA PRIYANKABEN ZALA PRIYANKA NAGINBHAI 19.01.2019 V SC Cat-5
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Wt-1 211 UTKARSH KUMAR UPENDRA KUMAR RAJAK 06.03.2019 I SC SC-1
Wt-2 157 CHAUHAN SURVI RAHULBHAI CHAUHAN RAHUL BHAI 07.02.2019 I SC SC-2
Wt-3 101 SAANVI KAPOOR SURENDRA KUMAR 31.07.2018 I SC SC-3
Wt-4 329 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR 06.07.2018 I SC SC-4
Wt-5 311 ADITYA KUMAR BINOD K PASWAN 01.11.2018 I SC SC-5
Wt-6 217 RAJ RATAN AMBEDKAR SANJEEV KUMAR 07.01.2019 I SC SC-6
Wt-7 275 GAURAV KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR 29.03.2019 I SC SC-7
Wt-8 82 ANUSHKA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN 04.05.2018 I SC SC-8
Wt-9 254 NIDHI PARIHAR PANKAJ PARIHAR 02.01.2019 I SC SC-9

Wt-10 61 NITHYA JESSLYN NUTHALAPTI SANDEEP NUTHALAPTI 28.11.2018 II SC SC-10
Wt-11 127 KRISHANG BHARAT PARMAR BHARAT 08.08.2018 II SC SC-11
Wt-12 156 RUDRAM PRITESHKUMAR 11.06.2018 III SC SC-12
Wt-13 77 KUSH VIVEK KANTARIYA VIVEK M KATARIYA 21.10.2016 III SC SC-13
Wt-14 301 MIHIR ASHVINBHAI RATHOD ASHVINBHAI 03.11.2018 III SC SC-14
Wt-15 34 VISHVANATH RAJUBHAI MAHYAVANSHI RAJUBHAI 30.05.2018 III SC SC-15
Wt-16 162 KAYRA MANOJ KUMAR PARMAR MANOJ KUMAR 16.02.2019 III SC SC-16
Wt-17 80 AARYA VIJAYRAJ PARMAR VIJAYRAJ GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 10.06.2018 III SC SC-17
Wt-18 177 DRASHTI DHARMENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI DHARMENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI 01.08.2018 III SC SC-18
Wt-19 242 RUDRA RAJESHKUMAR ROHIT RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ROHIT 01.01.2019 III SC SC-19
Wt-20 196 AYAN RAJENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI RAJENDRAKUMAR 09.07.2018 III SC SC-20
Wt-21 291 GRESHA PRIYANKABEN ZALA PRIYANKA NAGINBHAI 19.01.2019 V SC SC-21
Wt-22 268 KAVYA PARNAR DARASBHAI CHIMAN BHAI PARMAR 21.04.2018 V SC SC-22
Wt-23 299 JIYANSHI NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR 30.03.2019 V SC SC-23
Wt-24 324 KUMARI BANDNA LEELADHAR 01.09.2018 V SC SC-24
Wt-25 141 GIRISHA CHACK PRADEEP CHACK 19.10.2018 V SC SC-25
Wt-26 336 VEDANT NAVAL KORALKAR NAVAL 25.11.2018 V SC SC-26
Wt-27 131 DURVA HEMANT MAKWANA HEMANT H MAKWANA 28.08.2018 V SC SC-27
Wt-28 56 JASNAVI S KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR 18.10.2018 V SC SC-28
Wt-29 112 VANKAR VIHAAN H HASMUKH V 24.11.2018 V SC SC-29
Wt-30 282 ROHIT JANVI HASMUKHBHAI ROHIT HASMUKHBHAI 04.03.2019 V SC SC-30
Wt-31 295 JIANA RAKESHBHAI GOHIL RAKESH BHAI 28.07.2018 V SC SC-31
Wt-32 219 AKRITI SINGH BINKU SINGH 15.01.2019 V SC SC-32
Wt-33 42 AVKASHI KANISH BHAI PARMAR KANISH PARMAR 07.07.2018 V SC SC-33
Wt-34 194 NIVANSHI BAGRI BAGRI VIRENDRA SINGH 29.01.2019 V SC SC-34
Wt-35 293 MINAL DASARATH NAIK DASARATH NAIK 04.12.2018 V SC SC-35
Wt-36 3 YANSHI RATHOD RAKESHKUMAR RATHOD 31.01.2019 V SC SC-36
Wt-37 248 PRIYANK B VANKAR BHAVESH R VANKAR 09.10.2018 V SC SC-37
Wt-38 230 MAKWANA DEV KIRITBHAI KIRITBHAI 18.11.2018 V SC SC-38
Wt-39 174 AYAAN SHASHIKANT SOLANKI SHASHIKANT 15.01.2019 V SC SC-39
Wt-40 227 VANKAR VEO JAGDISH BHAI JAGADISHBHAI 19.04.2018 V SC SC-40
Wt-41 97 JASSI SAROJ SANDEEP SAROJ 30.06.2018 V SC SC-41
Wt-42 175 ANSH SHAHIKANT SOLANKI SHASHIKANT 15.01.2019 V SC SC-42
Wt-43 204 DEVANSH SAMIR VAGHELA SAMIR VAGHELA 01.03.2017 V SC SC-43
Wt-44 323 RIYANSHI BHAVINKUMAR HELAYA BHAVIN KUMAR 23.06.2018 V SC SC-44
Wt-45 5 SHOURYA RAJESH RANVIR RAJESH 14.04.2019 V SC SC-45
Wt-46 39 MAKWANA AAROHI HITENDRAKUMAR HITENDRAKUMNAR 24.10.2018 V SC SC-46
Wt-47 300 MARNE NISHWA JAYDEEP JAYDEEP KATAKIYA 14.07.2019 V SC SC-47
Wt-48 179 REYANSH KORI RAHUL KORI RAHUL RAMANJOR 14.4.2018 V SC SC-48
Wt-49 132 JAIMISHABEN AMIT ROHIT AMIT HARJIVANBHAI ROHIT 25.08.2018 V SC SC-49
Wt-50 110 PARMAR ADIRA TUSHAR PARMAR TUSHAR N 05.01.2016 V SC SC-50
Wt-51 142 DEVANSHU PRAVEEN KUMAR CHACK PRAVEENKUMAR CHACK 06.07.2018 V SC SC-51

Wt-1 247 RATHWA ABHIVANSHI RATHWA KIRPALSING 20.07.2018 I ST ST-1
Wt-2 48 PRACHI MEENA VIKASHKUMA MEENA 30.06.2018 I ST ST-2
Wt-3 27 PARIKSHIT MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 20.04.2018 II ST ST-3

SC Category Waiting List

ST Category Waiting List
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Wt-4 115 ALDRINE ARPIT NINAMA ARPIT NINAMA 13.12.2018 II ST ST-4
Wt-5 225 SAMARTH ASHVINKUMAR RATHVA ASHVINKUMAR 20.10.2018 III ST ST-5
Wt-6 281 ANJALBEN VIJAYBHAI BHOYE VIJAYBHAI 26.01.2019 III ST ST-6
Wt-7 341 RATHVA KRISHA SANJAYBHAI SANJAYBHAI 18.01.2019 III ST ST-7
Wt-8 133 TWISHA KISHAN RATHAVA KISHAN RATHAVA 12.09.2018 III ST ST-8
Wt-9 334 MEGHRJ ARJUNBHAI RATHWA ARJUNBHAI RATHWA 12.08.2018 III ST ST-9

Wt-10 348 JISWA SHAILESHBHAI SHILESHBHAI 19.09.2018 III ST ST-10
Wt-11 75 NAYAK JAYSVI RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR 27.07.2018 III ST ST-11
Wt-12 228 RATHVA HIRALBEN VIRSIGVHAI VIRSIGBHAI 19.12.2019 III ST ST-12
Wt-13 37 VEDANTKUMAR BUPENDRA KUMAR CHAOUDHARI BUPENDRA BHAI 03.09.2018 III ST ST-13
Wt-14 228 RATHVA HIRALBEN VIRSIGVHAI VIRSIGBHAI 19.12.2019 III ST ST-14
Wt-15 233 SARITA PAHARIN JAMUNA PAHARIYA 02.04.2018 V ST ST-15

Wt-1 35 VISHWAJIT KUMAR PANDIT AMARJEET KUMAR 30.09.2018 I OBC NCL OBC NCL-1

Wt-2 310 ARYAN GUPTA AVINASH KUMAR 03.10.2018 I OBC NCL OBC NCL-2

Wt-3 2 ABHISHEK ANAND PRAMOD KUMAR 28.03.2019 I OBC NCL OBC NCL-3

Wt-4 21 ARUSH LODHI ASHARAM 05.05.2018 I OBC NCL OBC NCL-4

Wt-5 205 LAXITA  FAKIRA JUNI  16.01.2019 I OBC  NCL OBC NCL-5

Wt-6 154 AARADHYA ANAND SHASHI KUMAR ANAND 26.04.2018 II OBC  NCL OBC NCL-6

Wt-7 62 RUTHALA YOSHITHSRI CHINMAI RUTHALA VENKATA RAMAYYA 18.09.2018 II OBC NCL OBC NCL-7

Wt-8 315 PANTH UDAYBHAI DHOBI UDAYJAGDISHBHAI DHOBI 12.09.2018 III OBC NCL OBC NCL-8

Wt-9 28 PARMAR RUDRAVEERSINH RAJDIPSINH RAJDIPSINH 16.08.2018 III OBC NCL OBC NCL-9

Wt-10 335 SUTHAR KAASHVI DARSHAN SUTHAR DARSHAN PRAHLADBHAI 23.12.2018 III OBC NCL OBC NCL-10

Wt-11 38 DAMOR TARULESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI NARESHBHAI 26.05.2018 III OBC NCL OBC NCL-11

Wt-12 45 NISHKA DIVYESH BHATIA DIVYESH BHATIA 27.06.2018 IV OBC NCL OBC NCL-12

Wt-13 46 NITYA DIYESH BHATIA DIVYESH BHATIA 27.06.2018 IV OBC NCL OBC NCL-13

Wt-14 277 SHIVANSHI ANILKUMAR MOURYA ANIL KUMAR 03.10.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-14

Wt-15 304 ODE PRAHAL KAMLESHBHAI ODE KAMLESHBHAI 21.03.2019 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-15

Wt-16 71 VANSH SAHU BASANT SAHU 11.07.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-16

Wt-17 169 HITVIK PRAKASH BHAI RABARI PRAKASH BHAI RABARI 21.01.2019 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-17

Wt-18 50 MISTRY DIVYA PURVESHKUMAR PURVESH 25.09.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-18

Wt-19 215 GHANISH MANISH NIGHOT MANISH B NIGHOT 18.05.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-19

Wt-20 340 SHIVRAJ SANTOSH THAKARE SANTOSH 15.07.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-20

Wt-21 117 HITANSHI MEHDA RAM 06.09.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-21

Wt-22 253 ALIYA KISHORKUMAR PANCHAL KISHOR KUMAR AMBALAL PANCHAL 08.04.2020 V OBC  NCL OBC NCL-22

Wt-23 44 ARYAN KHUSWAHA RAJU PRASAD 23.07.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-23

Wt-24 143 DEVANSH KALPESH KUMAR KALPESH 26.09.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-24

Wt-25 138 KASHVI KARITKUMAR PANCHAL KARTIK KUMAR 26.11.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-25

Wt-26 244 JENISHA PARMAR PIYUSH PARMAR 18.10.2018 V OBC  NCL OBC NCL-26

Wt-27 286 RADHIKA KUMARI MITHUN SHARMA MITHUN SHARMA 15.10.2018 V OBC  NCL OBC NCL-27

Wt-28 26 NIYAM TUSHARKUMAR PRAJAPATI TUSHARKUMAR 27.02.2019 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-28

Wt-29 149 SHAURYA SHANKAR PRAJAPATI SHANKARH PRAJAPATI 20.07.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-29

Wt-30 185 KHUSHVI SATYADEV LOKHANDE SATYADEV 03.02.2019 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-30

Wt-31 322 SMITH SACHIN PATIL SACHIN GANESH 30.07.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-31

Wt-32 186 YUVIK RAJPUT RAJPUT RAMESH R 14.09.2018 V OBC  NCL OBC NCL-32

Wt-33 92 SHIVA PATEL RAJESH PATEL 11.10.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-33

Wt-34 317 VIDHI MAHTO FALINDRA MAHTO 17.05.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-34

Wt-35 85 YASHTI JIGNESH HINGOO JIGNESH 12.10.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-35

Wt-36 130 KIRTAN DIGESH PRAJAPATI DIGESH 16.02.2019 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-36

Wt-37 57 PRISHA MAHESH DORLIKAR MAHESH 18.10.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-37

Wt-38 271 MEET VERMA GHANSHYAM 03.11.2018 V OBC  NCL OBC NCL-38

Wt-39 252 ARIYA KISHOR KUMAR PANCHAL KISHOR KUMAR AMBALAL PANCHAL 08.04.2019 V OBC  NCL OBC NCL-39

Wt-40 116 YUG SAHJANAND BAROT SAHJANAND LAXMIKANT BAROT 04.04.2018 V OBC NCL OBC NCL-40

OBC (NCL) Category Waiting List


